
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TOP 20 TEMPO DIV POS

1 INGROSSO STEFANIA HOLLAND FAST 450 17,883 1 1

2 FORTUNATO ANTONIO LADY SISSY 449 18,095 1 2

3 IPPAZIO BLEVE ZARA 350 18,602 2 1

4 MARCO CASCIARO TNT JEEP 349 18,697 2 2

5 SALVATORE CALATI MF LITLE CORONA 348 18,739 2 3

6 GIANLUCA CASTALDO RC OVER THE TOP 250 18,920 3 1

7 GIORGIA TAFURO KING TUNA SNAP 249 18,966 3 2

8 BIAGIO BLEVE NZ GREAT OAK 248 19,247 3 3

9 GIOVANNI CASTALDO PIOGGIA 150 19,511 4 1

10 RUSSO LUCA GREAT SNAPPER BAR 149 19,666 4 2

11 ROBERTA PERRONE VISPO 148 19,799 4 3

12 RENNA LUGI AMBRA EMPEROR MY 147 19,977 4 4

13 ENEA MARIANO SK AMERICAN CORONA 0 20,606 4 5

14 LORENZO SPECCHIA MISS DUN IT 145 20,649 4 6

15 ENEA MARIANO MEAN AMERICAN MEN 144 21,513 4 7

20 BARBARA SERRANO GOLDEN ROUGE 1 100,000 4 8

22 FORTUNATO ANTONIO MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 0 100,000 4 8

16 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO ELLEVI NOTH JUSTA BULL 1 100,000 4 8

21 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP FLICKA TA FAME 0 100,000 4 8

17 GIOVANNI ASTORE REAL SUSHINE 1 100,000 4 8

18 MARCO CASCIARO STREAKIKAVANA 0 100,000 4 8

23 RAFFAELE SIMONE NP PRINCE PINE 1 100,000 4 8

19 VANESSA LEO MF CARTEL DANCER 1 100,000 4 8

OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE (PUGLIA) 16/06/2019



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TOP 10 TEMPO DIV POS

4 BLEVE IPPAZIO ZARA 325 22,185 1 1

1 FORTUNATO ANTONIO LADY SISSI 225 23,372 2 1

2 BLEVE BIAGIO NZ GREAT OAK 1 100,000 3 1

3 MARCO CASCIARO TNT JEEP 1 100,000 3 1

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE (PUGLIA)

POLE BENDING OPEN



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO T. HORSE TEMPO DIV POS

1 INGROSSO STEFANIA HOLLAND FAST 450 17,883 1 1

2 FORTUNATO ANTONIO LADY SISSY 449 18,095 1 2

3 IPPAZIO BLEVE ZARA 350 18,602 2 1

4 MARCO CASCIARO TNT JEEP 349 18,697 2 2

5 SALVATORE CALATI MF LITLE CORONA 348 18,739 2 3

6 GIANLUCA CASTALDO RC OVER THE TOP 250 18,920 3 1

7 GIORGIA TAFURO KING TUNA SNAP 249 18,966 3 2

8 BIAGIO BLEVE NZ GREAT OAK 248 19,247 3 3

9 GIOVANNI CASTALDO PIOGGIA 150 19,511 4 1

10 RUSSO LUCA GREAT SNAPPER BAR 149 19,666 4 2

11 ROBERTA PERRONE VISPO 148 19,799 4 3

12 RENNA LUGI AMBRA EMPEROR MY 147 19,977 4 4

13 ENEA MARIANO SK AMERICAN CORONA 146 20,606 4 5

14 LORENZO SPECCHIA MISS DUN IT 145 20,649 4 6

15 ENEA MARIANO MEAN AMERICAN MEN 144 21,513 4 7

16 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO ELLEVI NOTH JUSTA BULL 1 100,000 4 8

17 GIOVANNI ASTORE REAL SUSHINE 1 100,000 4 8

18 MARCO CASCIARO STREAKIKAVANA 1 100,000 4 8

19 VANESSA LEO MF CARTEL DANCER 1 100,000 4 8

20 BARBARA SERRANO GOLDEN ROUGE 1 100,000 4 8

21 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP FLICKA TA FAME 1 100,000 4 8

22 FORTUNATO ANTONIO MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 1 100,000 4 8

23 RAFFAELE SIMONE NP PRINCE PINE 1 100,000 4 8

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE (PUGLIA) 16/06/2019

TOP HORSE


